

## **Westwood Acquires Texas-Based Pacheco Koch**

February 2, 2022

Westwood, a national multi-discipline, engineering firm, announced today that it has acquired Texas-based Pacheco Koch Consulting Engineers, LLC ("Pacheco Koch"). Pacheco Koch is a full-service engineering, surveying, and planning/landscape architecture firm widely recognized and preferred for high-quality work in both public infrastructure and private development throughout Texas. The transaction was finalized on December 13, 2021.

The Pacheco Koch acquisition is central to Westwood's long-term strategy to expand into new regions and grow its existing markets and services. It brings Westwood approximately 250 new team members and five additional offices, located in Dallas, Fort Worth, Celina, Austin, and Houston, to Westwood's existing Texas locations in Plano and San Antonio.

"The professional expertise and reputation that comes with the Pacheco Koch brand is a great boost to Westwood's land initiatives. Pacheco Koch and Westwood complement each other. Our cultures and values are a great fit," says Westwood's COO, Bryan P. Powell, PE. "This acquisition mutually expands the unique professional services we offer in and outside of Texas, and the end result is a team of top professionals unmatched in the region."

By purchasing Pacheco Koch, Westwood expects to enhance its service capabilities to clients across Texas, Powell says, "The public infrastructure and private development talent we gain will help us to better serve our clients, and our new team and clients from Pacheco Koch gain new services such as environmental, renewables, and drone technologies, to name a few."

Pacheco Koch was founded in 1990 and has since provided engineering, surveying, and landscape architecture solutions for public infrastructure and private development projects. Pacheco Koch has received several awards for being a Best Place to Work, and Founder, Mark A. Pacheco, PE, RPLS, takes pride in the team he and his Founding partner, James A. Koch, Jr., PE, RPLS have built.

Link to original press release:

https://westwoodps.com/recent-blog-posts/westwood-acquires-texas-based-pacheco-koch

